—
US C ATALOG
Circuit Monitoring System (CMS)
A new level of efficiency and availability
3CI RCU IT M O N ITO R I N G S YS TE M (CM S)
—
Table of contents
004  Description

—
CMS – Circuit Monitoring System
Ordering information
—
Control unit
Product Product name Description Catalog number
CMS-600 Modbus RTU (24VDC) CMS-600
CMS-700 Modbus RTU CMS-700
—
Sensors
Product Product name Description Catalog number
Open Core
Sensors 18 mm for pro M compact & SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
CMS-120PS 80  A CMS-120PS
40  A CMS-121PS
20  A CMS-122PS
CMS-120DR Sensors 18 mm for DIN-Rail mounting (universal use)
80  A CMS-120DR
40  A CMS-121DR
20  A CMS-122DR
CMS-120CA Sensors 18 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
80  A CMS-120CA
40  A CMS-121CA
20  A CMS-122CA
CMS-100PS Closed Core
Sensors 18 mm for pro M compact & SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
80  A CMS-100PS
40  A CMS-101PS
20  A CMS-102PS
CMS-100S8 Sensors 18 mm for S800 installation devices with cage terminals
80  A CMS-100S8
40  A CMS-101S8
20  A CMS-102S8
CMS-100DR Sensors 18 mm for DIN-Rail mounting (universal use)
80  A CMS-100DR
40  A CMS-101DR
20  A CMS-102DR
CMS-100CA Sensors 18 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
80  A CMS-100CA
40  A CMS-101CA
20  A CMS-102CA
CMS-200S8 Sensors 25 mm for S800 installation devices with cage terminals
160  A CMS-200S8
80  A CMS-201S8
40  A CMS-202S8
CMS-200DR Sensors 25 mm for DIN-Rail mounting (universal use)
160  A CMS-200DR
80  A CMS-201DR
40  A CMS-202DR
CMS-200CA Sensors 25 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
160  A CMS-200CA
80 A CMS-201CA
40  A CMS-202CA
—
Accessories
Description Catalog number
Flat cable 2  m CMS-800
Flat cable 5  m CMS-802
Flat cable 10  m CMS-803
Flat cable 30  m CMS-805
Connector set CMS-820
CI RCU IT M O N ITO R I N G S YS TE M (CM S) 17
—
CMS – Circuit Monitoring System
Technical specifications